
No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

6 景山　充 ルクレール WP 8 8 8 8 10 42 4 8 6 8 10 36 78 1 1 0 6 1 8 86 1

9 福場　修 神衣 BC 8 8 6 8 30 6 8 0 6 20 50 2 4 0 8 6 18 68 2

8 越村　義彦 銀河 BC 6 6 8 6 4 30 0 4 6 0 1 11 41 3 6 0 6 4 6 22 63 3

7 廣瀬　玲王奈 かえで BC 1 1 8 0 0 10 6 6 6 1 6 25 35 4 4 0 8 0 0 12 47 4

2 福場　修 伊織 BC 0 0 8 8 16 6 0 0 0 4 10 26 5 0 26 5

4 柳原　伸一 世菜 LR 0 6 6 1 0 13 0 6 0 6 0 12 25 6 0 25 6

1 越村　義彦 連山 BC 0 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 8 12 16 7 0 16 7

3 廣瀬　栄次 AI BC 0 6 0 6 1 8 1 10 16 7 0 16 7

5 大薗　博 ISHTAR BC 1 0 6 0 7 0 6 1 0 7 14 9 0 14 9

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

4 位田　純志 つばき JRT 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 28 3 4 4 4 4 6 25 53 1 4 4 4 4 4 6 26 79 1

3 鈴木　夕香 ティアム ACS 3 0 3 3 3 3 15 0 0 3 3 3 4 13 28 2 3 3 3 0 3 3 15 43 2

5 池田　巨則 テツ WC 4 0 6 10 4 4 4 4 16 26 3 4 0 0 3 6 13 39 3

2 坂口　薫 もも WC 6 6 0 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 4 0 18 4

1 鈴見　育世 バジル ﾊﾟﾋﾟﾖﾝ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

ディスタンス・ウーマン

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

10 福場　明美 神衣 BC 10 8 8 6 8 40 8 8 6 5 6 33 73 1 10 8 8 8 34 107 1

7 平野　和子 MIG BC 5 6 5 5 6 5 32 5 0 5 5 5 6 26 58 2 6 5 5 5 5 26 84 2

5 横山　光喜 IRIA BC 5 0 6 5 6 22 6 6 1 0 13 35 5 6 8 8 6 6 34 69 3

8 加藤　明美 美幹 BC 6 6 6 6 3 5 32 6 5 5 5 0 0 21 53 3 0 0 6 0 0 6 59 4

6 上田　光子 樹 BC 6 6 0 6 18 6 6 6 6 24 42 4 6 0 0 5 5 16 58 5

4 宮原　穣 Randy BC 1 6 0 0 7 8 8 6 6 28 35 5 8 8 5 0 21 56 6

2 越村　妙子 連山 BC 0 0 8 6 14 6 0 8 6 20 34 7 0 34 7

9 越村　妙子 銀河 BC 6 8 0 6 0 20 0 6 0 0 6 12 32 8 0 32 8

3 福場　明美 伊織 BC 0 8 0 8 0 16 0 0 6 0 8 14 30 9 0 30 9

1 加藤　明美 Mey美 BC 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 10 15 10 0 15 10

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

12 平野　雅人 MIG BC 6 6 5 5 4 0 26 5 5 5 5 5 6 31 57 1 5 5 5 5 4 5 29 86 1

9 廣瀬　玲王奈 りく BC 5 5 5 5 7 27 5 5 5 5 6 26 53 2 6 5 5 5 5 26 79 2

13 横山　光喜 DIAN BC 5 0 6 5 16 6 7 6 6 6 31 47 3 6 7 7 6 26 73 3

2 上田　隆行 樹 BC 6 6 6 0 18 6 5 6 6 6 29 47 3 0 5 6 5 6 22 69 4

11 上田　光子 苺 BC 6 0 0 6 5 5 22 5 6 0 4 5 5 25 47 3 0 0 5 1 5 5 16 63 5

5 景山　充 アロンソ WP 0 0 7 0 7 14 7 0 8 8 8 31 45 6 0 45 6

10 宮原　穣 永虎 BC 7 6 0 5 7 25 6 7 7 0 20 45 6 0 45 6

7 北田　陽子 プチル WP 3 0 3 3 0 3 3 15 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 26 41 8 0 41 8

8 鈴見　育世 ジークフリート BC 5 5 0 5 0 15 0 5 5 5 6 21 36 9 0 36 9

1 横山　光喜 ISHTAR BC 5 0 0 4 5 14 6 7 0 6 19 33 10 0 33 10

3 平野　和子 ZERO BC 6 5 0 5 0 16 5 5 0 5 15 31 11 0 31 11

6 加藤　明美 美らくる SE df 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 6 24 24 12 0 24 12

4 伊海　智子 小娘 BC 0 3 0 4 7 0 4 0 5 0 9 16 13 0 16 13

ディスタンス・ローリング

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 合計 順位

1 景山　充 リアンナ WP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 福場　修 神衣 BC 4 8 8 6 26 2

2 景山　充 ルクレール WP 8 8 8 8 0 32 1

3 大薗　博 ISHTAR BC 0 0 0 6 6 5

4 廣瀬　栄次 AI BC 8 8 0 16 4

5 福場　修 伊織 BC 8 0 6 6 20 3

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 鈴見　育世 ジークフリート BC 4 5 5 4 18 6

2 横山　光喜 ISHTAR BC 6 6 7 6 25 4

3 上田　隆行 樹 BC 0 0 0 5 6 11 11

4 北田　陽子 プチル WP 4 0 0 0 4 4 12 9

5 平野　和子 ZERO BC 0 5 5 4 0 14 7

6 廣瀬　玲王奈 りく BC 5 6 5 5 6 27 2

7 宮原　穣 永虎 BC 0 0 6 7 13 8

8 上田　光子 苺 BC 6 5 5 5 5 26 3

9 伊海　智子 小娘 BC 0 0 0 0 4 4 13

10 保科　雄視 ルチル BC 0 6 6 0 0 12 9

11 横山　光喜 DIAN BC 6 6 6 5 7 30 1

12 加藤　明美 美らくる SE 0 0 6 5 11 11

13 平野　雅人 MIG BC 6 6 5 7 0 24 5

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 坂口　薫 もも WC 7 0 7 7 21 1

2 池田　巨則 テツ WC 4 4 4 6 18 2

3 鈴木　夕香 ティアム ACS 0 0 3 0 0 3 4

4 位田　純志 つばき JRT 0 0 6 3 7 16 3

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 福場　明美 神衣 BC 8 8 8 6 30 2

2 加藤　明美 Mey美 BC 6 0 0 5 0 11 8

3 横山　光喜 IRIA BC 6 1 8 0 15 7

4 平野　和子 MIG BC 6 5 5 6 3 25 4

5 景山　千種 アロンソ WP 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 3

6 宮原　穣 Randy BC 6 0 6 5 17 6

7 加藤　明美 美幹 BC 0 5 6 6 6 23 5

8 福場　明美 伊織 BC 8 5 6 5 6 6 36 1

モルトフェリーチェ賞

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種

景山　充 ルクレール WP

PlusOnewan賞

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種

池田　巨則 テツ WC

カリナンワン賞

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種

福場　明美 神衣 BC
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